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di cui al D.D.G. n. 2288 del 10/12/2018 24.358.913,22

407 2 PLANETA S.R.L. 183312100488 23,75 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 58,75 SI 100.000,00 24.458.913,22

408 309 RAM S.R.L. 182899910344 17,50 0,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 37,50 NO 0,00 24.458.913,22

409 342 ITALIANA CAPERS SUD S.R.L. 182894100226 17,50 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 52,50 SI 80.000,00 24.538.913,22

410 408 NETCOM S.R.L. 181102100502 17,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 17,50 NO 0,00 24.538.913,22

411 430 SICILYTIME S.R.L. 184615070547 17,50 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 52,50 SI 40.000,00 24.578.913,22

412 453 CONSORZIO DISTRETTO PRODUTTIVO AGRUMI DI SICILIA S.C.A.R.L. 182822020555 26,25 0,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 46,25 SI 80.009,60 24.658.922,82

413 471 MAGAGGIARI HR S.R.L. 184634200406 18,75 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 53,75 SI 100.000,00 24.758.922,82

414 472 RESIGN STUDIO DI ROSSATO ELEONORA 181061400299 26,25 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 61,25 SI 80.000,00 24.838.922,82

415 473 SA FIRE PROTECTION S.R.L. 184615020377 17,50 15,00 20,00 0,00 1,00 53,50 SI 92.495,20 24.931.418,02

416 474 ROMEO VINI DI ROMEO ANTONINO & C. S.A.S. 184673400490 20,00 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 55,00 SI 31.840,00 24.963.258,02

417 475 ARCHICOM GROUP S.R.L 184649900259 18,75 0,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 38,75 NO 0,00 24.963.258,02

418 476 LA LUMACA MADONITA S.R.L. 189103000365 18,75 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 53,75 SI 80.000,00 25.043.258,02

419 478 POGGIO DEL SOLE RESORT S.R.L. 183530000150 26,25 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 61,25 SI 100.000,00 25.143.258,02

420 479 COGE IMPIANTI SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA 182620000394 17,50 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 52,50 SI 72.000,00 25.215.258,02

421 480 TEAM POWER S.R.L. 185610120495 26,25 0,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 46,25 SI 20.592,00 25.235.850,02

422 485 FLAZIO S.R.L. 185224200464 17,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 17,50 NO 0,00 25.235.850,02

423 489 MACROPHARM S.R.L. 184615010531 17,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 17,50 NO 0,00 25.235.850,02

424 512 ALBAMEDIA S.R.L.S. 183511000450 23,75 0,00 30,00 0,00 0,00 53,75 SI 70.324,02 25.306.174,04

947.260,82
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